
NOTE
1) 일반 모서리 C0.5

30

40

60

10

1
0

4
5

7
0R8

2-Ø6 HOLE 32

1.2t

5
0

7
0

2-R2

2017.05.24

SD-51

BRAKET

SD-51-000

SUS304

DESCRIPTIONDRAWING NO.

Check

0.1

0.2

0.1

General Tolerance

0.4

0.2

0.3

250 - 1000 0.3

0.1

0.2

63 - 110

110 - 250

0.1

0.1

0.1

J

Draw

     - 4

4 - 16

16 - 63

NO

Date

1.20.5 0.8

0.8

1.0

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

Material

Model Name

m/m

unit

Approve

K

0.4

0.6

M N

0.2

L

0.2

0.2

0.1

0.3

0.4

0.2

Scale

1/1

MATERIAL

Drawing Name

Drawing Number 

Q'TY REMARKS

(주)가스디엔에이


